
Surrey XC League - Race 4 5/03/2022
Women - Division 1 Lloyd Park Full Results

Pos Points Num Name Age group Time
WGP 

Points

17 17 841 Lucy Hoseason U20 35:23:00 35

39 39 875 Emma Etheredge SEN 37:11:00 34

43 43 851 Harri Daniel V40 37:40:00 33

54 54 832 Phyllis Flynn V55 39:52:00 32

63 63 870 Libby Ferguson V45 40:45:00 31

68 68 864 Kelly Page V45 41:02:00 30

78 78 846 Ramona Thevenet V60 43:25:00 29

110 110 822 Sally Boulton V65 50:32:00 28

114 114 826 Lynda Chase V65 53:08:00 27

115 115 825 Gail Caruana V60 54:31:00 26

116 116 836 Chrissie Glew V65 55:13:00 25

Women Team Scores
Pos Club Points

1 Kent AC A 48 5 6 7 12 18

2 Belgrave Harriers A 56 4 9 13 14 16

3 South London Harriers A 97 2 19 20 25 31

4 Guildford & Godalming AC A 116 3 8 26 38 41

5 Thames Hare & Hounds A 151 11 22 33 40 45

6 Hercules Wimbledon A 160 10 23 35 36 56

7 Belgrave Harriers B 202 21 24 27 42 88

8 Stragglers A 216 17 39 43 54 63

9 South London Harriers B 236 32 37 51 52 64

10 Herne Hill Harriers A 257 1 30 61 81 84

11 Ranelagh Harriers A 280 15 28 53 82 102

12 Wimbledon Windmilers A 302 50 58 59 65 70

13 Epsom & Ewell A 348 46 48 57 86 111

14 Clapham Chasers A 360 34 66 71 90 99

15 Kent AC B 368 44 47 79 80 118

16 Fulham Running Club A 399 29 67 74 112 117

17 Guildford & Godalming AC B 415 55 62 73 96 *

18 Wimbledon Windmilers B 434 72 85 91 92 94

19 Thames Hare & Hounds B 463 49 69 87 * *

20 Stragglers B 485 68 78 110 114 115

21 Hercules Wimbledon B 547 60 100 * * *

22 Herne Hill Harriers B 555 93 97 107 * *

* Penalty score for each incomplete position = 129 points

Final Team Scores after 4 matches

Position Club Total Points Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4

1 Belgrave Harriers A 269 66 84 63 56

2 Guildford & Godalming AC A 551 108 171 156 116

3 Thames Hare & Hounds A 611 102 200 158 151

4 South London Harriers A 651 178 166 210 97

5 Belgrave Harriers B 720 154 181 183 202

6 Herne Hill Harriers A 804 174 186 187 257

Scores

https://www.surreyleague.org/sll/match/126/


7 Hercules Wimbledon A 839 255 254 170 160

8 Clapham Chasers A 860 266 49 185 360

9 Ranelagh Harriers A 919 207 172 260 280

10 Stragglers A 922 400 152 154 216

11 Kent AC A 951 484 231 188 48

12 Fulham Running Club A 1155 317 175 264 399

13 Epsom & Ewell A 1327 328 316 335 348

14 Wimbledon Windmilers A 1445 321 496 326 302

15 Thames Hare & Hounds B 1665 364 440 398 463

16 South London Harriers B 1810 609 390 575 236

17 Herne Hill Harriers B 1962 314 490 603 555

18 Stragglers B 2036 652 441 458 485

19 Kent AC B 2222 720 547 587 368

20 Clapham Chasers B 2381 571 453 357 1000

21 Woking AC A 2471 243 860 368 1000

22 Guildford & Godalming AC B 2472 358 802 897 415

23 West 4 Harriers A 2607 530 572 505 1000

24 Hercules Wimbledon B 2654 629 618 860 547

25 Wimbledon Windmilers B 2687 802 874 577 434

26 Epsom & Ewell B 2995 729 600 666 1000

27 Fulham Running Club B 3025 727 612 686 1000

28 Ranelagh Harriers B 3258 542 732 984 1000

29 West 4 Harriers B 3931 1002 923 1006 1000

30 Woking AC B 4221 1221 1000 1000 1000


